
Swimming
Natação / Natation

Women's 50m Freestyle
50m livre feminino / 50 m nage libre - femmes

 

Entry List by Event
Lista de inscritos por evento / Liste des inscrits par épreuve

As of THU 4 AUG 2016
EVENT NUMBER 29

REVISED
4 AUG 20:51

Record Name Location DateNOC Code
WR 23.73 STEFFEN Britta GER Rome (ITA) 2 AUG 2009
OR 24.05 KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi NED London (GBR) 4 AUG 2012
WJ 24.74 IKEE Rikako JPN Tokyo (JPN) 20 FEB 2016

Number of entries: 91

Date of
Qualification

Location of
QualificationDate of BirthNOC

CodeName Qualifying
Time

CAMPBELL Cate AUS 20 MAY 1992 Adelaide (AUS) 13 APR 2016 23.84
KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi NED 20 AUG 1990 London (GBR) 22 MAY 2016 24.07
CAMPBELL Bronte AUS 14 MAY 1994 Adelaide (AUS) 13 APR 2016 24.12
SJOSTROM Sarah SWE 17 AUG 1993 Austin (USA) 16 JAN 2016 24.17
HALSALL Francesca GBR 12 APR 1990 London (GBR) 16 MAY 2016 24.21
WEITZEIL Abbey USA 3 DEC 1996 Omaha (USA) 3 JUL 2016 24.28
VANDERPOOL-WALLACE Arianna BAH 4 MAR 1990 Toronto (CAN) 17 JUL 2015 24.31
MANUEL Simone USA 2 AUG 1996 Omaha (USA) 3 JUL 2016 24.33
Van LANDEGHEM Chantal CAN 5 MAR 1994 Kazan (RUS) 9 AUG 2015 24.39
BLUME Pernille DEN 14 MAY 1994 Copenhagen (DEN) 15 APR 2016 24.47
OTTESEN Jeanette DEN 30 DEC 1987 Copenhagen (DEN) 6 JUN 2015 24.47
HERASIMENIA Aliaksandra BLR 31 DEC 1985 Brest (BLR) 23 APR 2016 24.52
CHEN Xinyi CHN 2 JAN 1998 Foshan (CHN) 10 APR 2016 24.53
MEDEIROS Etiene BRA 24 MAY 1991 Toronto (CAN) 17 JUL 2015 24.55
SANTAMANS Anna FRA 25 APR 1993 Montpellier (FRA) 31 MAR 2016 24.59
BRANDT Dorothea GER 5 MAR 1984 Berlin (GER) 5 MAY 2016 24.66
ALSHAMMAR Therese SWE 26 AUG 1977 Rome (ITA) 24 JUN 2016 24.75
LIU Xiang CHN 1 SEP 1996 Foshan (CHN) 10 APR 2016 24.75
IKEE Rikako JPN 4 JUL 2000 Tokyo (JPN) 10 APR 2015 24.76
WILLIAMS Michelle CAN 2 JAN 1991 Toronto (CAN) 10 APR 2016 24.82
NASRETDINOVA Rozaliya RUS 10 FEB 1997 Moscow (RUS) 22 APR 2016 24.90
HERRMANN Graciele BRA 1 JAN 1992 Palhoca (BRA) 19 DEC 2015 24.92
di PIETRO Silvia ITA 6 APR 1993 Marseille (FRA) 3 JUN 2016 24.93
MOLNAR Flora HUN 2 MAR 1998 Budapest (HUN) 2 JUL 2016 24.95
OSMAN Farida EGY 18 JAN 1995 Austin (USA) 16 JAN 2016 24.95
URBANCZYK Aleksandra POL 13 NOV 1987 Szczecin (POL) 27 MAY 2016 25.03
DRAKOU Theodora GRE 6 FEB 1992 London (GBR) 22 MAY 2016 25.04
KHITRAYA Yuliya BLR 11 SEP 1989 Brest (BLR) 23 APR 2016 25.04
DEKKER Inge NED 18 AUG 1985 Vichy (FRA) 2 JUL 2016 25.08
STEPANYUK Darya UKR 22 MAY 1990 Moscow (RUS) 8 NOV 2015 25.10
MUREZ Andrea ISR 29 JAN 1992 Netanya (ISR) 18 APR 2015 25.12
HENIQUE Melanie FRA 22 DEC 1992 Montpellier (FRA) 31 MAR 2016 25.13
DOWGIERT Anna POL 15 JUL 1990 Szczecin (POL) 27 MAY 2016 25.15
FERRAIOLI Erika ITA 23 MAR 1986 Riccione (ITA) 18 APR 2015 25.16
KOSCHISCHEK Birgit AUT 22 MAY 1987 Gwangju (KOR) 7 OCT 2015 25.17
GIARENI Theodora GRE 3 MAR 1990 Vichy (FRA) 2 JUL 2016 25.18
SHIKLER Zohar ISR 8 JUL 1997 Netanya (ISR) 7 APR 2016 25.18
MATSUMOTO Yayoi JPN 8 MAR 1990 Tokyo (JPN) 4 OCT 2015 25.19
GARCIA Vanessa PUR 18 JUL 1984 Toronto (CAN) 17 JUL 2015 25.21
BJORNSEN Susann NOR 28 MAY 1993 London (GBR) 21 MAY 2016 25.22
IBANEZ LOPEZ Liliana MEX 30 JAN 1991 San Antonio (USA) 8 AUG 2015 25.23
TOURETSKI Alexandra SUI 20 SEP 1994 Lancy (SUI) 1 JUL 2016 25.26
MEYNEN Julie LUX 15 AUG 1997 Luxembourg (LUX) 25.31
ARCILA HURTADO Isabella COL 11 MAR 1994 Nassau (BAH) 29 JUN 2016 25.52
PONSON Allyson ARU 4 DEC 1995 Asuncion (PAR) 1 APR 2016 25.84
LIN Pei-Wun TPE 25 NOV 1999 Taipei City (TPE) 3 SEP 2015 25.90
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Swimming
Natação / Natation

Women's 50m Freestyle
50m livre feminino / 50 m nage libre - femmes

 

Entry List by Event
Lista de inscritos por evento / Liste des inscrits par épreuve

As of THU 4 AUG 2016
EVENT NUMBER 29

REVISED
4 AUG 20:51

Number of entries: 91

Date of
Qualification

Location of
QualificationDate of BirthNOC

CodeName Qualifying
Time

CHENG Camille HKG 9 MAY 1993 Shah Alam Selangor (MAS) 8 MAY 2015 25.95
RUELE Naomi BOT 13 JAN 1997 Atlanta (USA) 20 MAR 2016 26.07
HEYLIGER Rebecca BER 24 NOV 1992 Hamilton (BAH) 19 MAY 2016 26.13
JOUMA Baean SYR 13 APR 1994 26.13
MUSCAT Nicola MLT 25 JUN 1994 Dublin (IRL) 1 MAY 2016 26.30
TORREZ Karen BOL 29 JUL 1992 Kazan (RSA) 8 AUG 2015 26.41
BAQLAH Talita JOR 27 OCT 1995 Budapest (HUN) 2 JUL 2016 26.57
McMENEMY TAYLOR Dorian DOM 28 OCT 1996 Christchurch (NZL) 25 JUN 2015 26.82
PHILLIP Elinah IVB 3 APR 2000 26.89
VASILYAN Monika ARM 8 OCT 1995 London (GBR) 21 MAY 2016 27.25
ROBERTS Samantha ANT 21 APR 2000 Kazan (RUS) 8 AUG 2015 27.32
GRAND PIERRE Naomy HAI 16 APR 1997 27.35
MANA Noura MAR 12 DEC 1997 Dubai (UAE) 6 NOV 2015 28.41
SANMOOGAN Jamila GUY 20 MAR 1997 Kazan (RUS) 8 AUG 2015 28.60
SWAN Lianna PAK 25 MAR 1997 Kazan (RUS) 8 AUG 2015 28.66
PRESCOTT Irene TGA 21 JUN 1994 Kazan (RUS) 8 AUG 2015 28.74
FURGESON Colleen MHL 21 NOV 1998 28.92
MOSHI Magdalena Ruth Alex TAN 30 NOV 1990 Kazan (RUS) 8 AUG 2015 29.62
MISECH Dirngulbai PLW 27 SEP 1997 24 JUN 2016 29.64
NDIAYE Awa Ly SEN 15 JAN 2000 Kazan (RUS) 8 AUG 2015 29.78
BAYAR Yesui MGL 21 JUL 2000 Kazan (RUS) 8 AUG 2015 29.90
PINTO Ammara MAW 14 SEP 1997 Kazan (RUS) 8 AUG 2015 30.20
ALATRAS Miri PLE 27 JUN 1994 Kazan (RUS) 8 AUG 2015 30.25
DANIEL Debra FSM 4 MAR 1991 Kazan (RUS) 8 AUG 2015 30.48
HEMTHON Vitiny CAM 7 OCT 1993 Kazan (RUS) 8 AUG 2015 30.67
OUEDRAOGO Angelika Sita BUR 4 DEC 1993 Kazan (RUS) 8 AUG 2015 30.74
AKTAR Sonia BAN 15 JUL 1997 Kazan (RUS) 8 AUG 2015 30.89
GEBRESILASSIE Rahel Fseha ETH 3 NOV 1995 Kazan (RUS) 8 AUG 2015 32.49
SAMASSEKOU Fatoumata MLI 31 DEC 1987 Kazan (RUS) 8 AUG 2015 32.79
BUDCHARERN Siri Arun LAO 12 JAN 2002 Kazan (RUS) 8 AUG 2015 33.71
UWAMAHORO Elsie BDI 23 OCT 1988 Kazan (RUS) 8 AUG 2015 34.08
KPOSSI Adzo Rebecca TOG 25 JAN 1999 Kazan (RUS) 8 AUG 2015 34.46
SANGALA Stefan Bellore CGO 2 JAN 1995 Kazan (RUS) 8 AUG 2015 35.74
IBRAHIM Haneen SUD 29 JUN 2000 Kazan (RUS) 8 AUG 2015 36.14
NAZLATI Mohamed Andhumdine COM 20 DEC 1997 Kazan (RUS) 8 AUG 2015 37.64
SEIBOU Laraiba BEN 6 DEC 2000 Kazan (RUS) 8 AUG 2015 37.67
TYURINA Anastasiya TJK 27 SEP 2001 Kazan (RUS) 8 AUG 2015 38.48
MOUSSA MAHAMANE Roukaya NIG 13 JAN 1997 Kazan (RUS) 8 AUG 2015 38.98
SOW Mariama Djoulde GUI 19 MAY 2000 Kazan (RUS) 8 AUG 2015 44.59
SAVOUREL Chloe Marie Helene CAF 18 JUN 1999 Kazan (RUS) 8 AUG 2015 46.55
JALLOH Bunturabie SLE 10 MAY 1998 Kazan (RUS) 8 AUG 2015 54.87
ALBEDWAWI Nada UAE 15 AUG 1997  
ALMAHMEED Fatema BRN 14 JUN 1999  
HUSAIN Faye IOA 20 OCT 1994  
THET Ei Ei MYA 13 DEC 1992  

Legend:
OR WJ WROlympic record World Junior record World record
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Swimming
Natação / Natation

Women's 100m Freestyle
100m livre feminino / 100 m nage libre - femmes

 

Entry List by Event
Lista de inscritos por evento / Liste des inscrits par épreuve

As of THU 4 AUG 2016
EVENT NUMBER 20

REVISED
4 AUG 20:51

Record Name Location DateNOC CodeSplit
WR 52.07 STEFFEN Britta GER Rome (ITA) 31 JUL 200925.46

OR 53.00 KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi NED London (GBR) 2 AUG 201225.76

WJ 53.31 OLEKSIAK Penny CAN Toronto, ON (CAN) 9 APR 2016

Number of entries: 47

Date of
Qualification

Location of
QualificationDate of BirthNOC

CodeName Qualifying
Time

CAMPBELL Cate AUS 20 MAY 1992 Adelaide (AUS) 11 APR 2016 52.06
CAMPBELL Bronte AUS 14 MAY 1994 Adelaide (AUS) 11 APR 2016 52.52
HEEMSKERK Femke NED 21 SEP 1987 Eindhoven (NED) 5 APR 2015 52.69
SJOSTROM Sarah SWE 17 AUG 1993 Kazan (RUS) 8 JUL 2015 52.70
KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi NED 20 AUG 1990 Rome (ITA) 25 JUN 2016 53.14
PELLEGRINI Federica ITA 5 AUG 1988 Rome (ITA) 25 JUN 2016 53.18
WEITZEIL Abbey USA 3 DEC 1996 Omaha (USA) 1 JUL 2016 53.28
OLEKSIAK Penny CAN 13 JUN 2000 Toronto (CAN) 9 APR 2016 53.31
MANUEL Simone USA 2 AUG 1996 Omaha (USA) 1 JUL 2016 53.52
COLEMAN Michelle SWE 31 OCT 1993 Adelaide (AUS) 4 NOV 2016 53.54
OTTESEN Jeanette DEN 30 DEC 1987 Canet-en-Roussilon (FRA) 9 JUN 2016 53.66
HERASIMENIA Aliaksandra BLR 31 DEC 1985 Brest (BLR) 21 APR 2016 53.71
BONNET Charlotte FRA 14 FEB 1995 Monaco (MON) 5 JUN 2016 53.80
Van LANDEGHEM Chantal CAN 5 MAR 1994 Toronto (CAN) 14 JUL 2015 53.83
UCHIDA Miki JPN 21 FEB 1995 Tokyo (JPN) 12 APR 2015 53.88
SHEN Duo CHN 9 JUN 1997 Kazan (RUS) 6 AUG 2015 53.91
ZHU Menghui CHN 23 MAR 1999 Huang Shan (CHN) 6 SEP 2015 53.92
VANDERPOOL-WALLACE Arianna BAH 4 MAR 1990 Monte Carlo (MON) 13 JUN 2016 53.97
GASTALDELLO Beryl FRA 16 FEB 1995 Limoges (FRA) 4 APR 2015 53.98
IKEE Rikako JPN 4 JUL 2000 Tokyo (JPN) 20 MAY 2016 53.98
OLIVEIRA Larissa BRA 16 FEB 1993 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 19 APR 2016 54.03
BLUME Pernille DEN 14 MAY 1994 London (GBR) 16 MAY 2016 54.26
MEDEIROS Etiene BRA 24 MAY 1991 Palhoca (BRA) 18 DEC 2015 54.26
FERRAIOLI Erika ITA 23 MAR 1986 Roma (ITA) 13 JUN 2015 54.31
POPOVA Veronika RUS 20 JAN 1991 Moscow (RUS) 20 APR 2015 54.32
WILK Katarzyna POL 22 MAR 1992 Szczec (POL) 28 MAY 2016 54.38
MUREZ Andrea ISR 29 JAN 1992 Netanya (ISR) 13 AUG 2015 54.40
RANGELOVA Nina BUL 22 OCT 1990 London (GBR) 17 MAY 2016 54.76
CHENG Camille HKG 9 MAY 1993 Austin (USA) 15 JAN 2016 54.86
UGOLKOVA Maria SUI 18 JUL 1989 London (GBR) 55.07
MEYNEN Julie LUX 15 AUG 1997 Antwerpen (BEL) 55.18
ALKHALDI Jasmine PHI 20 JUN 1993 Mesa (USA) 16 APR 2016 55.94
JUNKRAJANG Natthanan THA 13 APR 1986 Singapore (SIN) 20 MAR 2016 55.95
DASCAL Ana Iulia ROU 12 SEP 2002 Bucharest (ROU) 26 MAY 2016 56.66
RIVEROS Karen PAR 4 DEC 1994 Buenos Aires (ARG) 16 DEC 2015 57.31
KEITH-MATCHITT Tracy COK 30 MAR 1990 Auckland (NZL) 1 APR 2016 57.74
HEATHER Arseth MRI 30 NOV 1991 Mesa 18 APR 2015 57.95
HOWARD Jade ZAM 3 APR 1995 Kazan (RUS) 6 AUG 2015 58.74
TERZIC Jovana MNE 15 MAY 1999 Baku (AZE) 23 JUN 2016 58.87
REMERSARO Ines URU 2 DEC 1992 Kazan (RUS) 6 AUG 2015 59.48
NOBREGA Ana Sofia ANG 20 DEC 1990 Paris-Chartres (FRA) 16 AUG 2015 1:01.65
ALKARAMOVA Fatima AZE 26 JUN 2002 Kazan (RUS) 6 AUG 2015 1:02.01
MERIZAJ Nikol ALB 7 AUG 1998 Kazan (RUS) 6 AUG 2015 1:02.19
MARDINI Yusra ROT 5 MAR 1998 1:03.12
SHAJAN Aminath MDV 29 OCT 1993 Kazan (RUS) 6 AUG 2015 1:07.51
FILS RABETSARA Estellah MAD 29 MAY 1994 Kazan (RUS) 6 AUG 2015 2:36.25
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Swimming
Natação / Natation

Women's 100m Freestyle
100m livre feminino / 100 m nage libre - femmes

 

Entry List by Event
Lista de inscritos por evento / Liste des inscrits par épreuve

As of THU 4 AUG 2016
EVENT NUMBER 20

REVISED
4 AUG 20:51

Number of entries: 47

Date of
Qualification

Location of
QualificationDate of BirthNOC

CodeName Qualifying
Time

BJORNSEN Susann NOR 28 MAY 1993  

Legend:
OR WJ WROlympic record World Junior record World record
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Swimming
Natação / Natation

Women's 200m Freestyle
200m livre feminino / 200 m nage libre - femmes

 

Entry List by Event
Lista de inscritos por evento / Liste des inscrits par épreuve

As of THU 4 AUG 2016
EVENT NUMBER 13

REVISED
4 AUG 20:51

Record Name Location DateNOC CodeSplits
WR 1:52.98 PELLEGRINI Federica ITA Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 200927.34 55.60 1:24.38

OR 1:53.61 SCHMITT Allison USA London (GBR) 31 JUL 201227.18 55.38 1:24.35

WJ 1:56.12 SHEN Duo CHN Nanjing (CHN) 20 AUG 2014

Number of entries: 43

Date of
Qualification

Location of
QualificationDate of BirthNOC

CodeName Qualifying
Time

SJOSTROM Sarah SWE 17 AUG 1993 Kazan (RUS) 8 JUN 2015 1:54.31
LEDECKY Katie USA 17 MAR 1997 Austin (USA) 16 JAN 2016 1:54.43
PELLEGRINI Federica ITA 5 AUG 1988 Rome (ITA) 20 JUN 2016 1:54.55
HEEMSKERK Femke NED 21 SEP 1987 Eindhoven (NED) 3 APR 2015 1:54.68
McKEON Emma AUS 24 MAY 1994 Adelaide (AUS) 11 APR 2016 1:54.83
FRANKLIN Missy USA 10 MAY 1995 Kazan (RUS) 8 MAY 2015 1:55.49
SHEN Duo CHN 9 JUN 1997 Foshan (CHN) 6 APR 2016 1:55.82
COLEMAN Michelle SWE 31 OCT 1993 Rome (ITA) 26 JUN 2016 1:55.88
POPOVA Veronika RUS 20 JAN 1991 Barcelona (ESP) 11 JUN 2016 1:55.97
BONNET Charlotte FRA 14 FEB 1995 Canet-en-Roussillon (FRA) 6 JUN 2016 1:56.16
BARRATT Bronte AUS 8 FEB 1989 Adelaide (AUS) 4 SEP 2016 1:56.34
AI Yanhan CHN 7 FEB 2002 Foshan (CHN) 6 APR 2016 1:56.46
MACLEAN Brittany CAN 3 MAR 1994 Toronto (CAN) 7 APR 2016 1:56.94
BALMY Coralie FRA 2 JUN 1987 Montpellier (FRA) 5 MAR 2016 1:57.18
MIZZAU Alice ITA 18 MAR 1993 Riccione (ITA) 17 APR 2015 1:57.37
OLIVEIRA Larissa BRA 16 FEB 1993 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 17 APR 2016 1:57.37
IKEE Rikako JPN 4 JUL 2000 Tokyo (JPN) 20 MAY 2016 1:57.39
OPENYSHEVA Arina RUS 24 MAR 1999 Moscow (RUS) 19 APR 2016 1:57.66
IGARASHI Chihiro JPN 24 MAY 1995 Kazan (RUS) 4 AUG 2015 1:57.75
COSTA SCHMID Melania ESP 24 APR 1989 Barcelona (ESP) 7 OCT 2015 1:57.83
NEUMANN Robin NED 12 DEC 1997 Eindhoven (NED) 8 APR 2016 1:57.85
LYRIO Manuella BRA 27 JUL 1989 Toronto (CAN) 15 JUL 2015 1:58.03
FAULKNER Ellie GBR 5 JAN 1993 Glasgow (GBR) 12 APR 2016 1:58.05
KESELY Ajna HUN 10 SEP 2001 Budapest (HUN) 2 JUL 2016 1:58.06
VERRASZTO Evelyn HUN 17 JUL 1989 London (GBR) 21 MAY 2016 1:58.16
SAVARD Katerine CAN 26 MAY 1993 Toronto (CAN) 7 APR 2016 1:58.17
RANGELOVA Nina BUL 22 OCT 1990 London (GBR) 21 MAY 2016 1:58.27
HAUGHEY Siobhan HKG 31 OCT 1997 Federal Way (USA) 4 DEC 2015 1:58.48
COATES Georgia GBR 19 FEB 1999 Glasgow (GBR) 12 APR 2016 1:58.54
BRUHN Annika GER 5 OCT 1992 Berlin (GER) 5 MAY 2016 1:58.56
CASTRO ORTEGA Patricia ESP 6 AUG 1992 London (GBR) 19 MAY 2016 1:58.61
CHENG Camille HKG 9 MAY 1993 Federal Way (USA) 4 DEC 2015 1:58.78
SIMONOVIC Katarina SRB 25 OCT 1994 Rome (ITA) 24 JUN 2016 1:58.87
MUREZ Andrea ISR 29 JAN 1992 Netanya (ISR) 14 AUG 2015 1:59.01
SEEMANOVA Barbora CZE 1 APR 2000 Plzen (CZE) 1:59.09
BOGDANOVSKI Anastasia MKD 30 JUL 1993 Kazan (RUS) 4 AUG 2015 2:01.28
EVANS Joanna BAH 25 JUL 1997 Nassau (BAH) 24 JUN 2016 2:01.62
GAMES Elisbet CUB 17 JAN 1997 Toronto (CAN) 15 JUL 2015 2:01.84
PASTRANA Sara HON 12 MAR 1999 Nassau (BAH) 30 JUN 2016 2:02.27
CEDRON Andrea PER 24 DEC 1993 Lima (PER) 18 DEC 2015 2:02.90
SHIVANI Shivani IND 27 SEP 1997 Bangkok (THA) 1 OCT 2015 2:04.34
BUADROMO Matelita FIJ 15 JAN 1996 Suva (FIJ) 21 JUN 2016 2:05.07
FORSON Kaya Adwoa GHA 19 MAR 2002 Luxembourg (LUX) 2 JUL 2016 2:17.55

Legend:
OR WJ WROlympic record World Junior record World record
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Swimming
Natação / Natation

Women's 400m Freestyle
400m livre feminino / 400 m nage libre - femmes

 

Entry List by Event
Lista de inscritos por evento / Liste des inscrits par épreuve

As of THU 4 AUG 2016
EVENT NUMBER 11

REVISED
4 AUG 20:51

Record Name Location DateNOC CodeSplits
WR 3:58.37 LEDECKY Katie USA Gold Coast, QLD (AUS) 23 AUG 201457.87 1:58.30 2:58.74

OR 4:01.45 MUFFAT Camille FRA London (GBR) 29 JUL 201257.83 1:59.50 3:00.67

WJ 3:58.37 LEDECKY Katie USA Gold Coast, QLD (AUS) 23 AUG 2014

Number of entries: 32

Date of
Qualification

Location of
QualificationDate of BirthNOC

CodeName Qualifying
Time

LEDECKY Katie USA 17 MAR 1997 Omaha (USA) 27 JUN 2016 3:58.98
SMITH Leah USA 19 APR 1995 Omaha (USA) 26 JUN 2016 4:00.65
van ROUWENDAAL Sharon NED 9 SEP 1993 Kazan (RUS) 2 AUG 2015 4:03.02
ASHWOOD Jessica AUS 28 APR 1993 Kazan (RUS) 8 FEB 2015 4:03.34
KAPAS Boglarka HUN 22 APR 1993 London (GBR) 22 MAY 2016 4:03.47
CARLIN Jazz GBR 17 SEP 1990 London (GBR) 15 APR 2015 4:03.51
BALMY Coralie FRA 2 JUN 1987 Rome (ITA) 24 JUN 2016 4:03.66
MACLEAN Brittany CAN 3 MAR 1994 Toronto (CAN) 5 APR 2016 4:03.84
BOYLE Lauren NZL 14 DEC 1987 Sydney (AUS) 4 MAR 2015 4:03.88
BELMONTE GARCIA Mireia ESP 10 NOV 1990 Malaga (ESP) 31 MAR 2015 4:04.99
CARLI Diletta ITA 7 MAY 1996 Rome (ITA) 6 DEC 2015 4:05.49
CAO Yue CHN 29 OCT 1995 Baoji (CHN) 9 APR 2015 4:05.86
COOK Tamsin AUS 25 DEC 1998 Singapore (SIN) 28 AUG 2015 4:06.17
MIZZAU Alice ITA 18 MAR 1993 Riccione (ITA) 14 APR 2015 4:06.22
KLINAR Anja SLO 3 APR 1988 Vichy (FRA) 3 JUL 2016 4:06.35
COSTA SCHMID Melania ESP 24 APR 1989 Kazan (RUS) 8 FEB 2015 4:06.50
KOHLER Sarah GER 20 JUN 1994 Berlin (GER) 5 MAY 2016 4:06.65
ZHANG Yuhan CHN 6 JAN 1995 Mungyeon (KOR) 7 OCT 2015 4:06.70
FRIIS Lotte DEN 9 FEB 1988 Santa Clara (USA) 20 JUN 2015 4:07.17
PINTO Andreina VEN 10 SEP 1991 Asuncion (PAR) 31 MAR 2016 4:07.17
KESELY Ajna HUN 10 SEP 2001 Gyor (HUN) 18 DEC 2015 4:07.90
OVERHOLT Emily CAN 4 OCT 1997 Santa Clara (USA) 20 JUN 2015 4:07.93
NGUYEN THI ANH Vien VIE 9 NOV 1996 Singapore (SIN) 10 JUN 2015 4:08.66
OPENYSHEVA Arina RUS 24 MAR 1999 Baku (AZE) 24 JUN 2015 4:08.81
IGARASHI Chihiro JPN 24 MAY 1995 Monte Carlo (MON) 13 JUN 2015 4:09.18
GRUEST SLOWING Valerie GUA 14 MAR 1999 Nassau (BAH) 26 JUN 2016 4:10.80
EVANS Joanna BAH 25 JUL 1997 Mesa (USA) 15 APR 2016 4:12.47
SIMONOVIC Katarina SRB 25 OCT 1994 Rome (ITA) 24 JUN 2016 4:13.73
KOBRICH Kristel CHI 9 AUG 1985 Orlando (USA) 3 APR 2016 4:14.78
CABRERA Lani BAR 22 APR 1993 Orlando (USA) 4 MAR 2016 4:25.82
QUINTEROS ORTIZ Rebeca ESA 28 AUG 1997 Kazan (RUS) 17 JUL 2015 4:27.89
DOUEIHY Gabriella LIB 30 APR 1999 Dubai (UAE) 5 APR 2016 4:28.85

Legend:
OR WJ WROlympic record World Junior record World record
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Swimming
Natação / Natation

Women's 800m Freestyle
800m livre feminino / 800 m nage libre - femmes

 

Entry List by Event
Lista de inscritos por evento / Liste des inscrits par épreuve

As of THU 4 AUG 2016
EVENT NUMBER 26

REVISED
4 AUG 20:51

Record Name Location DateNOC CodeSplits
WR 8:06.68 LEDECKY Katie USA Austin, TX (USA) 17 JAN 201658.82 2:00.20 4:03.22

OR 8:14.10 ADLINGTON Rebecca GBR Beijing (CHN) 16 AUG 200859.37 2:01.32 4:05.72

WJ 8:11.01 LEDECKY Katie USA Shenandoah, TX (USA) 22 JUN 2014

Number of entries: 31

Date of
Qualification

Location of
QualificationDate of BirthNOC

CodeName Qualifying
Time

LEDECKY Katie USA 17 MAR 1997 Austin (USA) 17 JAN 2016 8:06.68
BOYLE Lauren NZL 14 DEC 1987 Kazan (RUS) 8 AUG 2015 8:17.65
CARLIN Jazz GBR 17 SEP 1990 Kazan (RUS) 8 AUG 2015 8:18.15
ASHWOOD Jessica AUS 28 APR 1993 Kazan (RUS) 8 AUG 2015 8:18.41
SMITH Leah USA 19 APR 1995 Omaha (USA) 2 JUL 2016 8:20.18
FRIIS Lotte DEN 9 FEB 1988 Kazan (RUS) 8 AUG 2015 8:21.36
KAPAS Boglarka HUN 22 APR 1993 London (GBR) 16 MAY 2016 8:21.40
MACLEAN Brittany CAN 3 MAR 1994 Toronto (CAN) 8 APR 2016 8:21.40
KOHLER Sarah GER 20 JUN 1994 Berlin (GER) 5 MAY 2016 8:22.80
ZHANG Yuhan CHN 6 JAN 1995 Foshan (CHN) 9 APR 2016 8:24.04
van ROUWENDAAL Sharon NED 9 SEP 1993 Kazan (RUS) 8 AUG 2015 8:24.12
KLINAR Anja SLO 3 APR 1988 Vichy (FRA) 2 JUN 2016 8:25.68
ODER Tjasa SLO 22 JUN 1994 London (GBR) 19 MAY 2016 8:25.68
VILAS VIDAL Maria ESP 31 MAY 1996 London (GBR) 16 MAY 2016 8:26.61
HOU Yawen CHN 9 SEP 1998 Foshan (CHN) 9 APR 2016 8:26.76
COOK Tamsin AUS 25 DEC 1998 Adelaide (AUS) 12 APR 2016 8:27.01
CARLI Diletta ITA 7 MAY 1996 Rome (ITA) 25 JUN 2016 8:27.26
BELMONTE GARCIA Mireia ESP 10 NOV 1990 Sabadell (ESP) 19 MAR 2016 8:27.94
BECK Leonie Antonia GER 27 MAY 1997 Kazan (RUS) 8 JUL 2015 8:28.39
KOBRICH Kristel CHI 9 AUG 1985 Toronto (CAN) 18 JUL 2015 8:29.79
HATTERSLEY Camilla GBR 24 FEB 1995 Glasgow (GBR) 14 APR 2016 8:30.99
PINTO Andreina VEN 10 SEP 1991 Toronto (CAN) 18 JUL 2015 8:31.08
ROBINSON Emma NZL 26 SEP 1994 Auckland (NZL) 28 MAR 2016 8:31.27
de MEMME Martina ITA 7 AUG 1991 Riccione (ISV) 20 APR 2016 8:31.79
EVANS Joanna BAH 25 JUL 1997 Nassau (BAH) 23 JUN 2016 8:32.19
GRUEST SLOWING Valerie GUA 14 MAR 1999 Nassau (BAH) 23 JUN 2016 8:33.28
RISZTOV Eva HUN 30 AUG 1985 Gyor (HUN) 14 APR 2016 8:33.30
OPENYSHEVA Arina RUS 24 MAR 1999 Moscow (RUS) 24 APR 2016 8:33.91
HOLUB Tamila POR 15 MAY 1999 Coimbra (POR) 28 MAY 2015 8:36.21
HASSLER Julia LIE 27 FEB 1993 Kazan (RUS) 7 AUG 2015 8:39.12
TE FLAN Talita Marie CIV 2 JUN 1995 9:12.18

Legend:
OR WJ WROlympic record World Junior record World record
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Swimming
Natação / Natation

Women's 100m Backstroke
100m costas feminino / 100 m dos - femmes

 

Entry List by Event
Lista de inscritos por evento / Liste des inscrits par épreuve

As of THU 4 AUG 2016
EVENT NUMBER 7

REVISED
4 AUG 20:51

Record Name Location DateNOC CodeSplit
WR 58.12 SPOFFORTH Gemma GBR Rome (ITA) 28 JUL 200928.71

OR 58.23 SEEBOHM Emily AUS London (GBR) 29 JUL 201228.57

WJ 59.37 ATHERTON Minna AUS Brisbane, QLD (AUS) 16 DEC 2015

Number of entries: 33

Date of
Qualification

Location of
QualificationDate of BirthNOC

CodeName Qualifying
Time

SEEBOHM Emily AUS 5 JUN 1992 Kazan (RUS) 8 APR 2015 58.26
NIELSEN Mie DEN 25 SEP 1996 London (GBR) 16 MAY 2016 58.73
WILSON Madison AUS 31 MAY 1994 Kazan (RUS) 8 APR 2015 58.75
HOSSZU Katinka HUN 3 MAY 1989 Kazan (RUS) 8 MAR 2015 58.78
FU Yuanhui CHN 7 JAN 1996 Kazan (RUS) 4 AUG 2015 59.02
SMOLIGA Olivia USA 12 OCT 1994 Omaha (USA) 28 JUN 2016 59.02
MASSE Kylie CAN 18 JAN 1996 Toronto (CAN) 6 APR 2016 59.06
BAKER Kathleen USA 28 FEB 1997 Omaha (USA) 28 JUN 2016 59.29
FESIKOVA Anastasiia RUS 8 MAY 1990 Kazan (RUS) 3 AUG 2015 59.55
MEDEIROS Etiene BRA 24 MAY 1991 Toronto (CAN) 17 JUL 2015 59.61
DAVIES Georgia GBR 11 OCT 1990 Glasgow (GBR) 13 APR 2016 59.64
BOUCHARD Dominique CAN 29 MAY 1991 Kazan (RUS) 9 AUG 2015 59.80
WANG Xueer CHN 15 JAN 1998 Foshan (CHN) 5 APR 2016 59.82
COVENTRY Kirsty Leigh ZIM 16 SEP 1983 Kazan (RUS) 8 MAR 2015 1:00.09
SAKAI Natsumi JPN 19 JUN 2001 Tokyo (JPN) 20 MAY 2016 1:00.12
LISTOPADOVA Katarina SVK 22 MAR 1993 Rome (ITA) 25 JUN 2016 1:00.21
GUSTAFSDOTTIR Eyglo ISL 1 FEB 1995 Kazan (RUS) 3 AUG 2015 1:00.25
TOUSSAINT Kira NED 22 MAY 1994 Eindhoven (NED) 7 APR 2016 1:00.25
da ROCHA MARCE Duane ESP 7 JAN 1988 Sabadell (ESP) 22 MAR 2016 1:00.33
JALLOW Mimosa FIN 17 JUN 1994 London (GBR) 1:00.42
RUDENKO Yekaterina KAZ 16 OCT 1994 Brest (BUL) 20 APR 2016 1:00.42
SAMARDZIC Matea CRO 17 JAN 1995 Split (CRO) 1:00.42
BAUMRTOVA Simona CZE 24 AUG 1991 Stockholm (SWE) 1:00.50
TCHORZ Alicja POL 13 AUG 1992 Kazan (RUS) 3 AUG 2016 1:00.61
LAU Claudia HKG 11 NOV 1992 Tokyo (JPN) 20 MAY 2016 1:01.75
LAIRD Alexus SEY 11 MAR 1993 Federal Way (USA) 4 DEC 2015 1:02.33
RAHEEM Kimiko SRI 28 JAN 1999 Kazan (RUS) 3 AUG 2015 1:02.63
BUTLER Lara CAY 2 OCT 1994 Glasgow (GBR) 2 JUL 2016 1:05.35
LANOE Talisa KEN 25 JUL 1994 Kazan (RUS) 3 AUG 2015 1:07.05
WATSON Caylee ISV 10 OCT 1994 Kazan (RUS) 3 AUG 2015 1:07.34
SINGH Gaurika NEP 26 NOV 2002 Kazan (RUS) 3 AUG 2015 1:08.12
AFOA Evelina SAM 13 SEP 1998 Kazan (RUS) 3 AUG 2015 1:08.43
ZEQIRI Rita KOS 8 DEC 1995 1:12.67

Legend:
OR WJ WROlympic record World Junior record World record
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Swimming
Natação / Natation

Women's 200m Backstroke
200m costas feminino / 200 m dos - femmes

 

Entry List by Event
Lista de inscritos por evento / Liste des inscrits par épreuve

As of THU 4 AUG 2016
EVENT NUMBER 28

REVISED
4 AUG 20:51

Record Name Location DateNOC CodeSplits
WR 2:04.06 FRANKLIN Missy USA London (GBR) 3 AUG 201229.53 1:00.50 1:32.16

OR 2:04.06 FRANKLIN Missy USA London (GBR) 3 AUG 201229.53 1:00.50 1:32.16

WJ 2:07.43 USTINOVA Daria K RUS Chartres (FRA) 15 AUG 2015

Number of entries: 27

Date of
Qualification

Location of
QualificationDate of BirthNOC

CodeName Qualifying
Time

SEEBOHM Emily AUS 5 JUN 1992 Kazan (RUS) 8 AUG 2015 2:05.81
HOSSZU Katinka HUN 3 MAY 1989 Kazan (RUS) 8 JUL 2015 2:06.18
FRANKLIN Missy USA 10 MAY 1995 Kazan (RUS) 8 AUG 2015 2:06.34
HOCKING Belinda AUS 14 SEP 1990 Adelaide (AUS) 12 APR 2016 2:06.49
DIRADO Maya USA 5 APR 1993 Omaha (USA) 2 JUL 2016 2:06.90
ZEVINA Daryna UKR 1 SEP 1994 London (GBR) 16 MAY 2016 2:07.48
CALDWELL Hilary CAN 13 MAR 1991 Toronto (CAN) 10 APR 2016 2:07.96
BOUCHARD Dominique CAN 29 MAY 1991 Kazan (RUS) 7 AUG 2015 2:08.16
MENSING Jenny GER 26 FEB 1986 Kazan (RUS) 8 AUG 2015 2:08.49
FESIKOVA Anastasiia RUS 8 MAY 1990 Moscow (RUS) 16 APR 2016 2:08.74
GRAF Lisa GER 13 NOV 1992 Berlin (GER) 7 MAY 2016 2:08.98
GUSTAFSDOTTIR Eyglo ISL 1 FEB 1995 Kazan (RUS) 7 AUG 2015 2:09.04
COVENTRY Kirsty Leigh ZIM 16 SEP 1983 Canet-en-Roussilon (FRA) 8 JUN 2016 2:09.09
SAMARDZIC Matea CRO 17 JAN 1995 London (GBR) 16 MAY 2016 2:09.24
LAU Claudia HKG 11 NOV 1992 Hong Kong (HKG) 2 JUL 2016 2:09.33
LIU Yaxin CHN 16 JUN 1999 Singapore (SIN) 27 AUG 2015 2:09.44
PANZIERA Margherita ITA 12 AUG 1995 Kazan (RUS) 7 AUG 2015 2:09.54
CHEN Jie CHN 28 FEB 1995 Baoji (CHN) 15 APR 2015 2:09.64
GYORGY Reka HUN 25 MAY 1996 Budapest (HUN) 2 JUL 2016 2:09.64
da ROCHA MARCE Duane ESP 7 JAN 1988 Sabadell (ESP) 19 MAR 2016 2:09.82
ZAMORANO SANZ Africa ESP 11 JAN 1998 Sabadell (ESP) 19 MAR 2016 2:09.96
SAKAI Natsumi JPN 19 JUN 2001 Tokyo (JPN) 9 APR 2016 2:10.00
TCHORZ Alicja POL 13 AUG 1992 Kazan (RUS) 8 JUL 2015 2:10.04
BAUMRTOVA Simona CZE 24 AUG 1991 Gwangju (KOR) 7 MAY 2015 2:10.53
AVRAMOVA Ekaterina Ivanova TUR 12 NOV 1991 London (GBR) 16 MAY 2016 2:11.21
van BERKEL Martina SUI 23 JAN 1989 Zurich (SUI) 3 DEC 2016 2:13.59
YOSAPUTRA Yessy Venisia INA 27 AUG 1994 Singapore (SIN) 18 MAR 2015 2:18.69

Legend:
OR WJ WROlympic record World Junior record World record
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Swimming
Natação / Natation

Women's 100m Breaststroke
100m peito feminino / 100 m brasse - femmes

 

Entry List by Event
Lista de inscritos por evento / Liste des inscrits par épreuve

As of THU 4 AUG 2016
EVENT NUMBER 9

REVISED
4 AUG 20:51

Record Name Location DateNOC CodeSplit
WR 1:04.35 MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU Barcelona (ESP) 29 JUL 201329.97

OR 1:05.17 JONES Leisel AUS Beijing (CHN) 12 AUG 200830.63

WJ 1:05.39 MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU Nanjing (CHN) 20 AUG 2014

Number of entries: 43

Date of
Qualification

Location of
QualificationDate of BirthNOC

CodeName Qualifying
Time

KING Lilly USA 10 FEB 1997 Omaha (USA) 28 JUN 2016 1:05.20
MEILI Katie USA 16 APR 1991 Toronto (CAN) 17 JUL 2015 1:05.64
MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU 19 MAR 1997 Kazan (RUS) 8 MAR 2015 1:05.64
ATKINSON Alia JAM 11 DEC 1988 Dubai (UAE) 11 JUN 2015 1:05.93
BOHL Georgia AUS 11 APR 1997 Adelaide (AUS) 8 APR 2016 1:06.12
SHI Jinglin CHN 3 JAN 1993 Kazan (RUS) 3 AUG 2015 1:06.28
CARRARO Martina ITA 21 JUN 1993 Riccione (ITA) 23 APR 2016 1:06.41
WATANABE Kanako JPN 15 NOV 1996 Kazan (RUS) 4 AUG 2015 1:06.43
LUTHERSDOTTIR Hrafnhildur ISL 2 AUG 1991 London (GBR) 16 MAY 2016 1:06.45
JOHANSSON Jennie SWE 15 JUN 1988 Adelaide (AUS) 4 AUG 2016 1:06.63
McKEOWN Taylor AUS 17 MAR 1995 Adelaide (AUS) 8 APR 2016 1:06.68
SUZUKI Satomi JPN 29 JAN 1991 Tokyo (JPN) 6 APR 2016 1:06.72
GUNES Viktoria Zeynep TUR 19 JUN 1998 Singapore (SIN) 28 AUG 2015 1:06.77
NICOL Rachel CAN 16 FEB 1993 Toronto (CAN) 6 APR 2016 1:06.88
SMITH Kierra CAN 1 FEB 1994 Toronto (CAN) 6 APR 2016 1:06.93
CASTIGLIONI Arianna ITA 15 AUG 1997 Kazan (RUS) 8 MAR 2015 1:06.95
PEDERSEN Rikke Moller DEN 9 JAN 1989 Canet-en-Roussilon (FRA) 6 JUN 2015 1:06.99
VALL MONTERO Jessica ESP 22 NOV 1988 Kazan (RUS) 3 AUG 2015 1:07.13
DOYLE Fiona IRL 4 OCT 1991 Gwangju (KOR) 7 JUN 2015 1:07.15
LECLUYSE Fanny BEL 11 MAR 1992 Kazan (RUS) 8 MAR 2015 1:07.29
ZHANG Xinyu CHN 9 MAR 1997 Foshan (CHN) 5 APR 2016 1:07.35
TUTTON Chloe GBR 17 JUL 1996 London (GBR) 18 MAY 2016 1:07.50
CHIKUNOVA Daria RUS 12 APR 1999 Moscow (RUS) 18 APR 2016 1:07.55
LAUKKANEN Jenna FIN 2 MAR 1995 Kazan (RUS) 8 MAR 2015 1:07.58
HANSSON Sophie SWE 2 AUG 1998 London (GBR) 1:07.59
KONG Yvette Man-Yi HKG 18 JAN 1993 Eindhoven (NED) 9 APR 2016 1:07.69
IVRY Amit ISR 2 SEP 1989 Netanya (ISR) 17 APR 2015 1:07.74
RENSHAW Molly GBR 6 MAY 1996 London (GBR) 17 MAY 2016 1:07.82
VOZEL Tjasa SLO 14 JUL 1994 Eindhoven (NED) 3 APR 2015 1:07.93
SZTANKOVICS Anna HUN 10 JAN 1996 Rome (ITA) 24 JUN 2016 1:08.09
MORAVCIKOVA Martina CZE 13 AUG 1988 London (GBR) 1:08.25
PHEE Jinq En MAS 29 NOV 1997 Shah Alam Selangor (MAS) 5 MAY 2016 1:08.65
ROMANJUK Maria EST 15 AUG 1996 Kazan (RUS) 3 AUG 2015 1:09.49
CHISCA Tatiana MDA 19 JUL 1995 1:09.57
TALANOVA Daria KGZ 8 DEC 1995 Moscow (RUS) 17 APR 2016 1:11.66
LETER Evita SUR 5 JUL 1995 Nassau (BAH) 2 JUL 2016 1:12.99
LUNKUSE Jamila UGA 1 JUN 1997 Kazan (RUS) 3 AUG 2015 1:17.23
SHIMIZU Pilar GUM 27 MAY 1996 Kazan (RUS) 3 AUG 2015 1:18.11
JOACHIM Izzy VIN 11 MAY 2000 Kazan (RUS) 3 AUG 2015 1:18.28
BOSTASHVILI Teona GEO 19 JAN 1998 Kazan (RUS) 3 AUG 2015 1:19.53
TONJOR Rechael NGR 14 OCT 1991 Kazan (RUS) 3 AUG 2015 1:21.54
SEMYONOVA Darya TKM 28 MAY 2002 Kazan (RUS) 3 AUG 2015 1:23.19
HAGUL Daniah LBA 7 FEB 1999 Kazan (RUS) 3 AUG 2015 1:28.59

Legend:
OR WJ WROlympic record World Junior record World record
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Swimming
Natação / Natation

Women's 200m Breaststroke
200m peito feminino / 200 m brasse - femmes

 

Entry List by Event
Lista de inscritos por evento / Liste des inscrits par épreuve

As of THU 4 AUG 2016
EVENT NUMBER 22

REVISED
4 AUG 20:51

Record Name Location DateNOC CodeSplits
WR 2:19.11 PEDERSEN Rikke Moller DEN Barcelona (ESP) 1 AUG 201331.80 1:07.27 1:42.89

OR 2:19.59 SONI Rebecca USA London (GBR) 2 AUG 201232.49 1:08.10 1:43.95

WJ 2:19.64 GUNES Viktoria Zeynep TUR Singapore (SIN) 30 AUG 2015

Number of entries: 29

Date of
Qualification

Location of
QualificationDate of BirthNOC

CodeName Qualifying
Time

GUNES Viktoria Zeynep TUR 19 JUN 1998 Singapore (SIN) 25 AUG 2015 2:19.64
KANETO Rie JPN 8 SEP 1988 Tokyo (JPN) 4 APR 2016 2:19.65
WATANABE Kanako JPN 15 NOV 1996 Tokyo (JPN) 12 APR 2015 2:20.90
McKEOWN Taylor AUS 17 MAR 1995 Adelaide (AUS) 11 APR 2016 2:21.45
PEDERSEN Rikke Moller DEN 9 JAN 1989 Barcelona (ESP) 10 JUN 2015 2:21.58
SHI Jinglin CHN 3 JAN 1993 Baoji (CHN) 14 APR 2015 2:22.08
TUTTON Chloe GBR 17 JUL 1996 Glasgow (GBR) 13 APR 2016 2:22.34
VALL MONTERO Jessica ESP 22 NOV 1988 London (GBR) 20 MAY 2016 2:22.56
SMITH Kierra CAN 1 FEB 1994 Kazan (RUS) 6 AUG 2015 2:22.82
LUTHERSDOTTIR Hrafnhildur ISL 2 AUG 1991 London (GBR) 20 MAY 2016 2:22.96
RENSHAW Molly GBR 6 MAY 1996 London (GBR) 20 MAY 2016 2:23.18
LECLUYSE Fanny BEL 11 MAR 1992 Kazan (RUS) 8 JUN 2015 2:23.77
BOHL Georgia AUS 11 APR 1997 Adelaide (AUS) 11 APR 2016 2:23.95
KING Lilly USA 10 FEB 1997 Omaha (USA) 30 JUN 2016 2:24.03
HANNIS Molly USA 13 MAR 1992 Omaha (USA) 1 JUL 2016 2:24.39
McCABE Martha CAN 4 AUG 1989 Toronto (CAN) 15 JUL 2015 2:24.51
ANDREEVA Sofia RUS 2 AUG 1998 Singapore (SIN) 30 AUG 2015 2:24.88
LAUKKANEN Jenna FIN 2 MAR 1995 Kazan (RUS) 8 JUN 2015 2:25.45
MORAVCIKOVA Martina CZE 13 AUG 1988 London (GBR) 19 MAY 2016 2:25.78
BACK Suyeon KOR 1 JUL 1991 Gwangju (KOR) 25 APR 2016 2:26.25
YU Jingyao CHN 13 FEB 1999 Foshan (CHN) 7 APR 2016 2:26.39
SEBESTYEN Dalma HUN 23 JAN 1997 Gyor (HUN) 18 DEC 2015 2:26.47
SZTANKOVICS Anna HUN 10 JAN 1996 Rome (ITA) 26 JUN 2016 2:26.60
SEBASTIAN Julia ARG 23 NOV 1993 Asuncion (PAR) 4 MAR 2016 2:27.03
KONG Yvette Man-Yi HKG 18 JAN 1993 Edinburgh (GBR) 12 MAR 2016 2:27.96
DOYLE Fiona IRL 4 OCT 1991 London (GBR) 2:28.75
IVRY Amit ISR 2 SEP 1989 Netanya (ISR) 13 AUG 2015 2:29.57
RIBAKOVA Alona LAT 7 FEB 1991 Kaunas (LTU) 10 APR 2015 2:32.80
HANSSON Sophie SWE 2 AUG 1998  

Legend:
OR WJ WROlympic record World Junior record World record
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Swimming
Natação / Natation

Women's 100m Butterfly
100m borboleta feminino / 100 m papillon - femmes

 

Entry List by Event
Lista de inscritos por evento / Liste des inscrits par épreuve

As of THU 4 AUG 2016
EVENT NUMBER 2

REVISED
4 AUG 20:51

Record Name Location DateNOC CodeSplit
WR 55.64 SJOSTROM Sarah SWE Kazan (RUS) 3 AUG 201526.17

OR 55.98 VOLLMER Dana USA London (GBR) 29 JUL 201226.39

WJ 56.99 OLEKSIAK Penny CAN Toronto, ON (CAN) 5 APR 2016

Number of entries: 44

Date of
Qualification

Location of
QualificationDate of BirthNOC

CodeName Qualifying
Time

SJOSTROM Sarah SWE 17 AUG 1993 Kazan (RUS) 8 MAR 2015 55.64
WORRELL Kelsi USA 15 JUL 1994 Omaha (USA) 27 JUN 2016 56.48
CHEN Xinyi CHN 2 JAN 1998 Foshan (CHN) 4 APR 2016 56.82
OTTESEN Jeanette DEN 30 DEC 1987 London (GBR) 16 MAY 2016 56.83
McKEON Emma AUS 24 MAY 1994 Adelaide (AUS) 7 APR 2016 56.89
VOLLMER Dana USA 13 NOV 1987 Omaha (USA) 26 JUN 2016 56.90
OLEKSIAK Penny CAN 13 JUN 2000 Toronto (CAN) 5 APR 2016 56.99
THOMAS Noemie CAN 4 FEB 1996 Toronto (CAN) 5 APR 2016 57.02
GROVES Madeline AUS 25 MAY 1995 Adelaide (AUS) 7 APR 2016 57.08
LU Ying CHN 22 JAN 1989 Foshan (CHN) 4 APR 2016 57.17
BIANCHI Ilaria ITA 6 JAN 1990 London (GBR) 16 MAY 2016 57.47
SZILAGYI Liliana HUN 19 NOV 1996 London (GBR) 16 MAY 2016 57.54
IKEE Rikako JPN 4 JUL 2000 Tokyo (JPN) 22 MAY 2016 57.55
AN Sehyeon KOR 14 OCT 1995 Gwangju (KOR) 25 APR 2016 57.61
WENK Alexandra GER 7 FEB 1995 Berlin (GER) 5 MAY 2016 57.70
CHIMROVA Svetlana RUS 15 APR 1996 Moscow (RUS) 16 APR 2016 57.79
MARCAL Daiene BRA 16 MAY 1989 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 15 APR 2016 58.04
OSMAN Farida EGY 18 JAN 1995 Kazan (RUS) 8 FEB 2015 58.22
HANSSON Louise SWE 24 NOV 1996 Antwerp (BEL) 5 SEP 2015 58.29
NTOUNTOUNAKI Anna GRE 9 SEP 1995 Antwerpen (BEL) 28 FEB 2016 58.32
VOURNA Kristel GRE 11 FEB 1992 Piraeus (GRE) 28 FEB 2016 58.32
WATTEL Marie FRA 2 JUN 1997 Limoges (FRA) 31 MAR 2015 58.35
BUYS Kimberly BEL 23 APR 1989 Kazan (RUS) 8 FEB 2015 58.36
LISTOPADOVA Katarina SVK 22 MAR 1993 Gwangju (KOR) 7 AUG 2015 58.37
de PAULA Daynara BRA 25 JUL 1989 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 15 APR 2016 58.38
HOSHI Natsumi JPN 21 AUG 1990 Kazan (RUS) 2 AUG 2015 58.45
GASTALDELLO Beryl FRA 16 FEB 1995 Montpellier (FRA) 29 MAR 2016 58.48
GASSON Helena NZL 8 DEC 1994 Auckland (NZL) 30 MAR 2016 58.51
SVECENA Lucie CZE 21 AUG 1997 Pardubice (CZE) 15 APR 2016 58.54
IGNACIO SORRIBES Judit ESP 18 MAR 1994 London (GBR) 19 MAY 2016 58.73
VILLARS Danielle SUI 6 MAR 1993 London (GBR) 59.05
IVRY Amit ISR 2 SEP 1989 Netanya (ISR) 7 APR 2016 59.38
QUAH Ting Wen SIN 18 AUG 1992 Singapore (SIN) 19 MAR 2016 59.38
STEPANYUK Darya UKR 22 MAY 1990 London (GBR) 59.67
MEZA Marie Laura CRC 20 NOV 1990 Graz (AUT) 8 APR 2016 1:00.81
KAJTAZ Amina BIH 31 DEC 1996 London (GBR) 19 MAY 2016 1:01.21
NEOFYTOU Sotiria CYP 23 APR 1998 Kazan (RUS) 2 AUG 2015 1:02.83
SONNENSCHEIN Jannah MOZ 24 APR 1996 Kazan (RUS) 2 AUG 2015 1:04.48
TORREZ Dalia NCA 29 MAR 1990 Kazan (RUS) 2 AUG 2015 1:04.75
MARDINI Yusra ROT 5 MAR 1998 1:08.51
CHEREBIN Oreoluwa GRN 24 DEC 1997 1:09.64
UMURUNGI Johanna RWA 7 APR 1996 Kazan (RUS) 2 AUG 2015 1:13.14
BA MATRAF Nooran Ahmed Ali YEM 25 NOV 1999 Kazan (RUS) 2 AUG 2015 1:14.43
ARAKJI Nada QAT 30 OCT 1994 Kazan (RUS) 2 AUG 2015 1:17.30
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Swimming
Natação / Natation

Women's 100m Butterfly
100m borboleta feminino / 100 m papillon - femmes

 

Entry List by Event
Lista de inscritos por evento / Liste des inscrits par épreuve

As of THU 4 AUG 2016
EVENT NUMBER 2

REVISED
4 AUG 20:51

Number of entries: 44

Date of
Qualification

Location of
QualificationDate of BirthNOC

CodeName Qualifying
Time

Legend:
OR WJ WROlympic record World Junior record World record
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Swimming
Natação / Natation

Women's 200m Butterfly
200m borboleta feminino / 200 m papillon - femmes

 

Entry List by Event
Lista de inscritos por evento / Liste des inscrits par épreuve

As of THU 4 AUG 2016
EVENT NUMBER 17

REVISED
4 AUG 20:51

Record Name Location DateNOC CodeSplits
WR 2:01.81 LIU Zige CHN Jinan (CHN) 21 OCT 200927.19 58.08 1:30.20

OR 2:04.06 JIAO Liuyang CHN London (GBR) 1 AUG 201228.49 1:00.62 1:32.75

WJ 2:06.51 ZHANG Yufei CHN Kazan (RUS) 6 AUG 2015

Number of entries: 28

Date of
Qualification

Location of
QualificationDate of BirthNOC

CodeName Qualifying
Time

GROVES Madeline AUS 25 MAY 1995 Sydney (AUS) 4 JUN 2015 2:05.41
HOSHI Natsumi JPN 21 AUG 1990 Kazan (RUS) 6 AUG 2015 2:05.56
HENTKE Franziska GER 4 JUN 1989 Berlin (GER) 5 MAY 2016 2:05.77
BELMONTE GARCIA Mireia ESP 10 NOV 1990 Malaga (ESP) 28 MAR 2015 2:05.86
ADAMS Natalie USA 11 SEP 1991 Moscow (RUS) 8 DEC 2015 2:06.33
ZHANG Yufei CHN 19 APR 1998 Kazan (RUS) 6 AUG 2015 2:06.51
ZHOU Yilin CHN 18 SEP 1992 Foshan (CHN) 7 APR 2016 2:06.56
THROSSELL Brianna AUS 10 FEB 1996 Adelaide (AUS) 10 APR 2016 2:06.58
HASEGAWA Suzuka JPN 25 JAN 2000 Tokyo (JPN) 6 APR 2016 2:06.85
SZILAGYI Liliana HUN 19 NOV 1996 Kazan (RUS) 8 MAY 2015 2:07.05
HOSSZU Katinka HUN 3 MAY 1989 Marseille (FRA) 3 JUN 2016 2:07.11
POLIERI Alessia ITA 21 OCT 1994 London (GBR) 16 MAY 2016 2:07.49
FLICKINGER Hali USA 7 JUL 1994 Omaha (USA) 30 JUN 2016 2:07.50
IGNACIO SORRIBES Judit ESP 18 MAR 1994 London (GBR) 16 MAY 2016 2:07.52
LACROIX Audrey CAN 17 NOV 1983 Canet-en-Roussilon (FRA) 7 JUN 2015 2:07.63
PARK Jinyoung KOR 14 APR 1997 Uslan (KOR) 16 APR 2015 2:07.86
GRANGEON Lara FRA 21 SEP 1991 Montpellier (FRA) 31 MAR 2016 2:07.87
AN Sehyeon KOR 14 OCT 1995 Gwangju (KOR) 25 APR 2016 2:08.41
van BERKEL Martina SUI 23 JAN 1989 Berlin (GER) 5 MAY 2016 2:08.50
KLINAR Anja SLO 3 APR 1988 Kazan (RUS) 8 MAY 2015 2:08.52
WILLMOTT Aimee GBR 26 FEB 1993 Glasgow (GBR) 14 APR 2016 2:08.82
PIROZZI Stefania ITA 16 DEC 1993 Riccione (ITA) 19 APR 2016 2:08.98
MARANHAO Joanna BRA 29 APR 1987 Toronto (CAN) 14 JUL 2015 2:09.38
PINTO Andreina VEN 10 SEP 1991 Nassau (BAH) 23 JUN 2016 2:09.51
GASSON Helena NZL 8 DEC 1994 Auckland (NZL) 2:09.84
USTUNDAG Nida TUR 21 OCT 1996 London (GBR) 21 MAY 2016 2:10.23
BARDACH MARTIN Virginia ARG 3 APR 1992 Asuncion (PAR) 1 APR 2016 2:11.04
FAR Maria PAN 6 JAN 1998 Toronto (CAN) 14 JUL 2015 2:18.57

Legend:
OR WJ WROlympic record World Junior record World record
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Swimming
Natação / Natation

Women's 200m Individual Medley
200m medley feminino / 200 m quatre nages individuel - femmes

 

Entry List by Event
Lista de inscritos por evento / Liste des inscrits par épreuve

As of THU 4 AUG 2016
EVENT NUMBER 15

REVISED
4 AUG 20:51

Record Name Location DateNOC CodeSplits
WR 2:06.12 HOSSZU Katinka HUN Kazan (RUS) 3 AUG 201527.30 58.94 1:35.64

OR 2:07.57 YE Shiwen CHN London (GBR) 31 JUL 201228.25 1:00.83 1:38.25

WJ 2:10.76 IMAI Runa JPN Tokyo (JPN) 7 APR 2016

Number of entries: 40

Date of
Qualification

Location of
QualificationDate of BirthNOC

CodeName Qualifying
Time

HOSSZU Katinka HUN 3 MAY 1989 Kazan (RUS) 8 MAR 2015 2:06.12
O'CONNOR Siobhan-Marie GBR 29 NOV 1995 Kazan (RUS) 2 AUG 2015 2:08.45
DIRADO Maya USA 5 APR 1993 Kazan (RUS) 8 MAR 2015 2:08.99
ANDREEVA Viktoriia RUS 21 JUN 1992 Moscow (RUS) 16 APR 2016 2:09.56
TERAMURA Miho JPN 27 SEP 1994 Tokyo (JPN) 7 APR 2016 2:09.87
COUTTS Alicia AUS 14 SEP 1987 Adelaide (AUS) 9 APR 2016 2:09.95
PICKREM Sydney CAN 21 MAY 1997 Kazan (RUS) 2 AUG 2015 2:10.08
MARGALIS Melanie USA 30 DEC 1991 Omaha (USA) 29 JUN 2016 2:10.11
MILEY Hannah GBR 8 AUG 1989 Kazan (RUS) 3 AUG 2015 2:10.19
IMAI Runa JPN 15 AUG 2000 Tokyo (JPN) 6 APR 2016 2:10.76
JAKABOS Zsuzsanna HUN 3 APR 1989 Paris-Chartres (FRA) 15 AUG 2015 2:10.82
NGAWATI Kotuku AUS 16 JUN 1994 Adelaide (AUS) 11 APR 2016 2:11.03
YE Shiwen CHN 1 MAR 1996 Kazan (RUS) 2 AUG 2015 2:11.23
WENK Alexandra GER 7 FEB 1995 Berlin (GER) 5 MAY 2016 2:11.33
BELMONTE GARCIA Mireia ESP 10 NOV 1990 Sabadell (ESP) 21 MAR 2016 2:11.88
ZAVADOVA Barbora CZE 23 JAN 1993 Kazan (RUS) 8 FEB 2015 2:11.97
ZHOU Min CHN 16 DEC 1997 Foshan (CHN) 6 APR 2016 2:12.21
NGUYEN THI ANH Vien VIE 9 NOV 1996 Moscow (RUS) 11 AUG 2015 2:12.33
MARANHAO Joanna BRA 29 APR 1987 Toronto (CAN) 18 JUL 2015 2:12.39
SELTENREICH-HODGSON Erika CAN 24 APR 1995 Toronto (CAN) 8 APR 2016 2:12.47
AMANOVA Ranokhon UZB 8 MAR 1994 Antwerpen (BEL) 24 JAN 2016 2:12.53
FRANCESCHI Sara ITA 1 FEB 1999 London (GBR) 19 MAY 2016 2:12.59
ZAISER Lisa AUT 23 AUG 1994 Paris-Chartres (FRA) 15 AUG 2015 2:12.59
KREUNDL Lena AUT 19 SEP 1997 Budapest (HUN) 2 JUL 2016 2:12.81
UGOLKOVA Maria SUI 18 JUL 1989 Rome (ITA) 26 JUN 2016 2:12.88
HANSSON Louise SWE 24 NOV 1996 Antwerp (BEL) 5 OCT 2015 2:12.90
TROMBETTI Luisa ITA 5 SEP 1993 Riccione (ITA) 23 APR 2016 2:12.95
HAUGHEY Siobhan HKG 31 OCT 1997 Kazan (RUS) 2 AUG 2015 2:13.07
KIM Seoyeong KOR 17 MAR 1994 Gwangju (KOR) 25 APR 2016 2:13.18
ZAMORANO SANZ Africa ESP 11 JAN 1998 Sabadell (ESP) 21 MAR 2016 2:13.28
BARDACH MARTIN Virginia ARG 3 APR 1992 Asuncion (PAR) 30 MAR 2016 2:13.46
GARDELL Stina SWE 28 MAR 1990 Federal Way (USA) 12 MAR 2015 2:13.53
NAM Yoosun KOR 23 JUL 1985 Gwangju (KOR) 25 APR 2016 2:13.84
LESAFFRE Fantine FRA 10 NOV 1994 Montpellier (FRA) 4 MAR 2016 2:13.98
STEENBERGEN Marrit NED 11 JAN 2000 Eindhoven (NED) 8 APR 2016 2:14.02
BAUMRTOVA Simona CZE 24 AUG 1991 Amsterdam (NED) 12 DEC 2015 2:14.06
KYLLIAINEN Tanja FIN 30 JAN 1993 Minneapolis (USA) 14 NOV 2015 2:14.20
BARANOWSKA Katarzyna POL 13 SEP 1987 Berlin (GER) 7 MAY 2016 2:14.72
KAMINSKAYA Victoria POR 7 OCT 1995 London (GBR) 2:15.64
CREVAR Anja SRB 24 MAY 2000 Baku (AZE) 27 JUN 2015 2:15.92

Legend:
OR WJ WROlympic record World Junior record World record
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Swimming
Natação / Natation

Women's 400m Individual Medley
400m medley feminino / 400 m quatre nages individuel - femmes

 

Entry List by Event
Lista de inscritos por evento / Liste des inscrits par épreuve

As of THU 4 AUG 2016
EVENT NUMBER 4

REVISED
4 AUG 20:51

Record Name Location DateNOC CodeSplits
WR 4:28.43 YE Shiwen CHN London (GBR) 28 JUL 20121:02.19 2:11.73 3:29.75

OR 4:28.43 YE Shiwen CHN London (GBR) 28 JUL 20121:02.19 2:11.73 3:29.75

WJ 4:39.01 RUDIN Rosie GBR Singapore (SIN) 25 AUG 2015

Number of entries: 33

Date of
Qualification

Location of
QualificationDate of BirthNOC

CodeName Qualifying
Time

HOSSZU Katinka HUN 3 MAY 1989 Marseille (FRA) 3 APR 2016 4:29.89
DIRADO Maya USA 5 APR 1993 Kazan (RUS) 8 SEP 2015 4:31.71
MILEY Hannah GBR 8 AUG 1989 London (GBR) 18 APR 2015 4:32.16
OVERHOLT Emily CAN 4 OCT 1997 Kazan (RUS) 9 AUG 2015 4:32.52
BELMONTE GARCIA Mireia ESP 10 NOV 1990 Sabadell (ESP) 20 MAR 2016 4:33.42
WILLMOTT Aimee GBR 26 FEB 1993 London (GBR) 18 APR 2015 4:33.66
EVANS Blair AUS 3 APR 1991 Adelaide (AUS) 7 APR 2016 4:35.26
TAKAHASHI Miho JPN 1 DEC 1992 Tokyo (JPN) 4 APR 2016 4:35.55
BEISEL Elizabeth USA 18 AUG 1992 Toronto (CAN) 6 APR 2016 4:35.59
ZAVADOVA Barbora CZE 23 JAN 1993 Kazan (RUS) 8 SEP 2015 4:35.60
SHIMIZU Sakiko JPN 20 APR 1992 Tokyo (JPN) 12 APR 2015 4:36.12
YE Shiwen CHN 1 MAR 1996 Baoji (CHN) 16 APR 2015 4:36.58
GRANGEON Lara FRA 21 SEP 1991 Montpellier (FRA) 29 MAR 2016 4:36.61
ZHOU Min CHN 16 DEC 1997 Foshan (CHN) 3 APR 2016 4:36.97
JAKABOS Zsuzsanna HUN 3 APR 1989 Eindhoven (NED) 4 MAR 2015 4:37.38
McMASTER Keryn AUS 19 SEP 1993 Sydney (AUS) 4 OCT 2015 4:37.56
PICKREM Sydney CAN 21 MAY 1997 Toronto (CAN) 16 JUL 2015 4:38.03
MARANHAO Joanna BRA 29 APR 1987 Toronto (CAN) 16 JUL 2015 4:38.07
TROMBETTI Luisa ITA 5 SEP 1993 Riccione (ITA) 21 APR 2016 4:38.54
HENTKE Franziska GER 4 JUN 1989 Berlin (GER) 5 MAY 2016 4:38.56
NGUYEN THI ANH Vien VIE 9 NOV 1996 Kazan (RUS) 9 AUG 2015 4:38.78
VILAS VIDAL Maria ESP 31 MAY 1996 Sabadell (ESP) 20 MAR 2016 4:38.81
LESAFFRE Fantine FRA 10 NOV 1994 Marseille (FRA) 4 MAR 2016 4:38.88
GUNES Viktoria Zeynep TUR 19 JUN 1998 Stockholm (SWE) 31 MAR 2016 4:39.53
FRANCESCHI Sara ITA 1 FEB 1999 Riccione (ITA) 21 APR 2016 4:40.03
AMANOVA Ranokhon UZB 8 MAR 1994 Antwerpen (BEL) 23 JAN 2016 4:40.71
KAMINSKAYA Victoria POR 7 OCT 1995 Lisbon (POR) 29 MAY 2016 4:42.53
BARDACH MARTIN Virginia ARG 3 APR 1992 Asuncion (PAR) 2 APR 2016 4:42.62
CREVAR Anja SRB 24 MAY 2000 Singapore (SIN) 25 AUG 2015 4:43.36
SAMARDZIC Matea CRO 17 JAN 1995 Mesa (USA) 4:44.63
STEINEGGER Joerdis AUT 8 FEB 1983 Kazan (RUS) 9 AUG 2015 4:45.50
van BERKEL Martina SUI 23 JAN 1989 Berlin (GER) 5 MAY 2016 4:46.01
KYLLIAINEN Tanja FIN 30 JAN 1993 Gwangju (KOR) 4 JUL 2015 4:47.73

Legend:
OR WJ WROlympic record World Junior record World record
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Swimming
Natação / Natation

Women's 4 x 100m Medley Relay
Revezamento 4x100m medley feminino / Relais 4x100 m quatre nages - femmes

 

Entry List by Event
Lista de inscritos por evento / Liste des inscrits par épreuve

As of THU 4 AUG 2016
EVENT NUMBER 31

REVISED
4 AUG 20:56

Record NOC (Relay) Location DateSplits
WR 3:52.05 USA - United States of America London (GBR) 4 AUG 201258.50 2:03.32 2:58.80

OR 3:52.05 USA - United States of America London (GBR) 4 AUG 201258.50 2:03.32 2:58.80

WJ 4:01.05 RUS - Russian Federation Singapore (SIN) 30 AUG 2015

Number of entries: 16

Date of
Qualification

Location of
QualificationNOC Qualifying

Time
CHN - People's Republic of China Kazan (RUS) 9 AUG 2015 3:54.41
SWE - Sweden Kazan (RUS) 9 AUG 2015 3:55.24
USA - United States of America Toronto (CAN) 18 JUL 2015 3:56.53
DEN - Denmark Kazan (RUS) 9 AUG 2015 3:57.61
AUS - Australia Kazan (RUS) 9 AUG 2015 3:57.95
CAN - Canada Kazan 9 AUG 2015 3:57.96
GBR - Great Britain London (GBR) 22 MAY 2016 3:58.57
JPN - Japan Kazan (RUS) 9 AUG 2015 4:00.43
ITA - Italy Gwangju (KOR) 10 JUL 2015 4:00.50
GER - Germany Kazan (RUS) 9 AUG 2015 4:01.40
FIN - Finland London (GBR) 22 MAY 2016 4:01.49
FRA - France Kazan (RUS) 9 AUG 2015 4:02.13
BRA - Brazil  
RUS - Russian Federation  
CZE - Czech Republic  
HKG - Hong Kong, China  

Legend:
OR WJ WROlympic record World Junior record World record
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Swimming
Natação / Natation

Women's 4 x 100m Freestyle Relay
Revezamento 4x100m livre feminino / Relais 4x100 m nage libre - femmes

 

Entry List by Event
Lista de inscritos por evento / Liste des inscrits par épreuve

As of THU 4 AUG 2016
EVENT NUMBER 6

REVISED
4 AUG 20:55

Record NOC (Relay) Location DateSplits
WR 3:30.98 AUS - Australia Glasgow (GBR) 24 JUL 201453.15 1:45.91 2:38.82

OR 3:33.15 AUS - Australia London (GBR) 28 JUL 201253.90 1:47.09 2:40.50

WJ 3:39.87 AUS - Australia Singapore (SIN) 29 AUG 2015

Number of entries: 16

Date of
Qualification

Location of
QualificationNOC Qualifying

Time
AUS - Australia Kazan (RUS) 2 AUG 2015 3:31.48
NED - Netherlands Kazan (RUS) 2 AUG 2015 3:33.67
USA - United States of America Kazan (RUS) 2 JUL 2015 3:34.61
SWE - Sweden Kazan (RUS) 2 AUG 2015 3:35.71
CAN - Canada Kazan (RUS) 2 AUG 2015 3:36.44
ITA - Italy Kazan (RUS) 2 AUG 2015 3:37.16
BRA - Brazil Toronto (CAN) 14 JUL 2015 3:37.39
CHN - People's Republic of China Kazan (RUS) 2 AUG 2015 3:37.64
FRA - France London (GBR) 16 MAY 2016 3:38.29
JPN - Japan Kazan (RUS) 2 AUG 2015 3:38.47
RUS - Russian Federation 3:38.63
ESP - Spain London (GBR) 16 MAY 2016 3:40.64
POL - Poland Kazan (RUS) 2 AUG 2015 3:40.89
SUI - Switzerland London (GBR) 16 MAY 2016 3:41.76
ISR - Israel Antwerpen (BEL) 27 MAY 2016 3:41.91
DEN - Denmark  

Legend:
OR WJ WROlympic record World Junior record World record
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Swimming
Natação / Natation

Women's 4 x 200m Freestyle Relay
Revezamento 4x200 livre feminino / Relais 4x200 m nage libre - femmes

 

Entry List by Event
Lista de inscritos por evento / Liste des inscrits par épreuve

As of THU 4 AUG 2016
EVENT NUMBER 24

REVISED
4 AUG 20:56

Record NOC (Relay) Location DateSplits
WR 7:42.08 CHN - People's Republic of China Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 20091:55.47 3:51.26 5:47.35

OR 7:42.92 USA - United States of America London (GBR) 1 AUG 20121:55.96 3:51.98 5:48.83

WJ 7:56.68 AUS - Australia Singapore (SIN) 25 AUG 2015

Number of entries: 16

Date of
Qualification

Location of
QualificationNOC Qualifying

Time
USA - United States of America Kazan (RUS) 6 JUL 2015 7:45.37
ITA - Italy Kazan (RUS) 2 AUG 2015 7:48.41
CHN - People's Republic of China Kazan (RUS) 6 AUG 2015 7:49.10
SWE - Sweden Kazan (RUS) 6 AUG 2016 7:50.24
GBR - Great Britain Kazan (RUS) 9 AUG 2015 7:50.60
AUS - Australia Kazan (RUS) 6 AUG 2015 7:51.02
ESP - Spain London (GBR) 19 MAY 2016 7:53.38
JPN - Japan Kazan (RUS) 6 AUG 2015 7:54.58
FRA - France Kazan (RUS) 6 AUG 2015 7:55.08
RUS - Russian Federation 7:55.19
BRA - Brazil Toronto (CAN) 16 JUL 2015 7:56.36
CAN - Canada Singapore (SIN) 25 AUG 2015 7:57.04
GER - Germany Kazan (RUS) 6 AUG 2015 8:01.48
NED - Netherlands  
HUN - Hungary  
SLO - Slovenia  

Legend:
OR WJ WROlympic record World Junior record World record
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